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Senior	High	School	
Information	Booklet	

	

Senior	high	school	choices	are	important	but	many	students	choose	schools	they	do	not	know	much	about	

and	are	then	dissatisfied	with	their	admissions	outcomes.	Making	careful	choices	is	one	of	the	best	ways	to	

have	a	good	senior	high	school	experience.	

	

How it works: 
You	will	be	selecting	four	choices	from	second	cycle	schools	of	different	options.	Each	
option	contains	a	different	set	of	schools.	

OPTIONS: 
Options	1,	2	&	3:				Public	Senior	High	Schools		
	 		Option	4:	 Public	Technical/Vocational	Institutions	
	 		Option	5:	 Private	Senior	High	Schools	+	Private	Technical/Vocational	Institutions	

You must: 
1. Choose	four	different	schools.	
2. Select	a	programme	and	an	accommodation	for	each	choice.	
3. Remember	that	your	choices:	

• Can	include	up	to	four	Option	1	schools		
• Can	include	up	to	four	Option	4	or	5	schools	
• Can	include	up	to	two	Option	2	schools	
• Can	include	up	to	one	Option	3	school	

	
How to make good senior high school choices: 
1. What is important to you and your family? 

• Staying	close	to	home?	Only	select	schools	in	your	region	or	district.	If	you	want	to	stay	within	
16km	of	your	JHS,	use	the	CATCHMENT	AREA	OPTION.	

• Single	sex	or	mixed?	Some	schools	are	mixed	and	some	are	girls	or	boys	only.	

• Boarding	or	day?	Some	schools	offer	both	options	but	some	offer	only	one.	

• Programme	type?	Be	sure	to	choose	schools	that	offer	your	programme	of	interest.	

	
2. What was your raw BECE score (out of 600) on your mock exams? 

• Use	the	worksheet	in	this	booklet	to	calculate	it.	
• Be	sure	to	choose	at	least	one	school	where	you	have	a	good	chance	of	being	admitted.		

3. Pick schools you would actually like to attend! 
• You	can	only	list	four	choices,	and	most	students	do	not	get	placed		

in	their	first	choice,	so	every	choice	is	important.	
	

4. List your choices in order of preference. 
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Additional advice: 
The	following	advice	is	NOT	mandatory	but	can	help	you	make	better	choices.	

	
1. Think	about	selecting	a	variety	of	choices	in	case	you	perform	much	better	or	much	

worse	than	you	did	on	your	mock	exam.	
• One	choice	should	have	a	low	score	close	to	or	above	your	mock	score	–	a	reach	choice.	
• One	choice	should	have	an	average	score	close	to	your	mock	score	–	a	likely	choice.	
• One	choice	should	have	an	average	score	below	your	mock	score	–	a	safety	choice.	

	

2. Organize	your	options	in	terms	of	BECE	score	competitiveness.	
Listing	a	very	competitive	school	(with	high	BECE	scores)	after	a	less	competitive	school	(with	low	BECE	

scores)	is	unwise.	This	is	because	if	you	get	a	low	score	then	you	will	miss	both	choices.	It	is	better	to	put	a	

less	competitive	choice	lower	down	on	your	list.	

 
Catchment Area Option 
If	all	of	your	choices	are	within	16km	of	your	junior	high	school,	choose	the	30%	catchment	area	option.	

30%	of	seats	in	each	senior	high	school	are	reserved	for	students	whose	junior	high	school	is	within	16km	

of	the	school.	Using	this	option	increases	your	chances	of	admissions	but	limits	your	choices.	

 
Senior High School Fees 

• The	government-approved	fees	for	government	senior	high	schools	are:	

o Form	1	fees	for	term	1:	405.50	for	day	and	724.50	for	boarding	students.		

o Continuing	fees	per	term:	73.00	for	day	and	385.00	for	boarding	students.	

• Some	government	schools	charge	additional	fees.		

• Private	schools	can	charge	any	reasonable	amount.	

 
For more information 
You	can	call	or	text	a	GUIIDE	counselor	with	any	questions	on:	055	361	7235.	
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Raw	BECE	Scores	
	
BECE	placement	is	based	on	your	raw	BECE	score	and	your	four	selected	senior	high	school	choices.	Your	

raw	BECE	score	combines	your	total	percentage	scores	in	the	four	core	subjects	and	your	next	two	best	
subjects.	

Your	raw	BECE	score	(which	you	can	calculate	below),	along	with	your	stated	school	choices	will	determine	

your	senior	high	school	admissions.	Students	with	the	highest	scores	are	admitted	first,	and	other	students	

are	admitted	as	space	allows.	This	information	booklet	contains	the	average	scores	and	lowest	scores	for	

each	senior	high	school	to	give	you	an	idea	of	how	likely	you	are	to	be	admitted	to	a	given	school.	Compare	

these	scores	to	your	mock	raw	BECE	score	to	determine	whether	each	school	is	a	good	option	for	you.	

In	2015,	the	highest	raw	score	in	the	country	was:		502	out	of	600	

	
	
Calculate Your Raw Score: 
Now	you	can	calculate	your	raw	score	based	on	your	mock	BECE	exams.	

	
On	your	most	recent	mock	BECE	exam,	what	score	did	you	receive	in	the	core	subjects?	
	 Percentage	in	Mathematics	 	 	 	 	 	 ____________	%	

	 Percentage	in	English	 	 	 	 	 	 	 ____________	%	

	 Percentage	in	Social	Studies	 	 	 	 	 	 ____________	%	 	

	 Percentage	in	Integrated	Science	 	 	 	 	 ____________	%	

	
What	score	did	you	receive	in	your	two	next	best	subjects?	
	 First	best	subject	 _______________________	 	 	 ____________	%	

	 Second	best	subject	 _______________________	 	 	 ____________	%	

	
Add	up	the	six	percentages	to	calculate	your	mock	raw	BECE	score.	As	you	take	more	mock	exams,	you	can	

update	your	mock	score.	

	

	 Mock	Raw	Score	 	 	 	 	 	 	 ____________	/	600	

	

Remember	that	the	highest	score	in	the	country	in	2015	was	502.	If	your	score	is	higher	than	502,	please	

check	your	addition	or	recollection	of	previous	scores	to	be	sure.		
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How	to	use	this	booklet:	
This	booklet	contains	information	on	all	senior	high	schools	and	technical/vocational	institutes	in	Ashanti	
region,	to	inform	you	about	your	local	options.	You	are	free	to	select	other	schools	outside	this	region	if	

you	would	like.	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

		

Code:	Official	
school	code	

Gender:	
Is	school	boys-only,	

girls-only,	or	mixed	

Programme:	
Programmes	

offered	

Low	BECE	Score:		
Score	exceeded	by	95%	

of	admitted	students	

Candidates:	
Total	number	of	

WASSCE	candidates	

		

	

District:		
District	and	town	

or	neighborhood	

School	Name:	Official	school	
name	and	nickname	(if	any)	

Average	BECE	Score:	
Average	score	of	

admitted	students	

Boarding:		
Is	school	day,	

boarding,	or	both	

A	NOTE	ON	BECE	SCORES	
These	scores	from	students	admitted	in	the	last	three	

years	give	you	a	rough	guide	of	how	likely	you	are	to	

be	admitted.	If	your	BECE	score	is	far	below	the	low	
score,	you	have	a	small	chance.	If	your	score	is	close	
to	or	above	the	average,	you	have	a	high	chance.		
These	scores	change	every	year,	so	even	getting	a	
BECE	score	above	last	year's	scores	cannot	guarantee	

your	admission,	but	gives	a	guide	of	what	to	expect.	

	

WASSCE	Performance	is	also	based	on	candidates	

from	the	last	three	years	(2013	to	2015).	

Pass	Rate:	Percentage		
of	students	who	passed	

WASSCE	core	subjects	
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Average Lowest Pass	Rate Candidates

51606 ACHINAKROM EJISU	JUABEN Mixed Agriculture 235 203 23% 424 1
Senior	High	School Achinakrom General	Arts 263 205
(Mighty	Achiss) Home	Economics 257 207

50703 ADANWOMASE KWABRE	EAST Mixed Business 262 206 28% 552 1
Senior	High	School Adanwomase General	Arts 277 208
(Great	ADASS) General	Science 307 232

Home	Economics 267 205
Visual	Arts 261 205

50115 ADVENTIST.	DAY	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 295 223 62% 762 1
Senior	High	School Bantama-Kumasi General	Arts 367 367
(ADAASS) General	Science 367 367

Home	Economics 367 223
Visual	Arts 367 295

50707 ADVENTIST.	GIRLS KWABRE	EAST Girls Business 263 204 53% 463 1
Senior	High	School Ntonso General	Arts 297 219

Home	Economics 286 215
Visual	Arts 257 207

51001 AGOGO ASANTE	AKIM	NORTH Mixed Business 291 224 79% 818 1
State	College Agogo General	Arts 287 211
(Oman	maa) General	Science 316 225

50708 AHENKRO	COMMUNITY	 AFIGYA-KWABRE Mixed Day Business 228 208 61% 65 1
(Archangels) Ahenkro General	Arts 243 202

51205 AKROFUOM	 ADANSI	SOUTH Mixed Agriculture 274 211 54% 235 1
Senior	High/Technical	School Akrofuom General	Arts 276 211
(Odomankomma) Home	Economics 276 218

Technical 280 209
Visual	Arts 266 210

50802 AKUMADAN OFFINSO	NORTH Mixed Business 259 213 61% 736 1
Senior	High	School Akumadan General	Arts 271 211
(NKONIMDIFOUR) Home	Economics 258 206

Visual	Arts 254 209

50156 AL-AZHARIYA	ISLAMIC KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day Business 295 223 59% 270 1
Senior	High	School Old	Tafo,	Kumasi General	Arts 295 223
(Isec) General	Science 295 223

50503 AMANIAMPONG MAMPONG Mixed Agriculture 286 226 44% 733 1
Senior	High	School Mampong General	Arts 327 282
(Ebour	a	ehi	akuma) General	Science 354 296

Home	Economics 320 282

50701 ANTOA KWABRE	EAST Mixed Agriculture 247 204 26% 666 1
Senior	High	School Antoa Business 247 205

General	Arts 266 207
General	Science 295 203
Home	Economics 250 207
Visual	Arts 250 206

50113 ARMED	FORCES KUMASI	METRO Mixed Agriculture 295 295 51% 664 1
Senior	High/Technical	School Bantama-Kumasi Business 367 295
(AMISCO) General	Arts 367 295

General	Science 367 367
Home	Economics 367 223
Technical 367 295
Visual	Arts 367 367

51206 ASARE	BEDIAKO ADANSI	NORTH Mixed Agriculture 267 207 78% 601 1
Senior	High	School Akrokerri Business 273 205
(ABSEC) General	Arts 293 208

51803 ASOKORE	T.I.	AHMAD SEKYERE	EAST Girls Business 253 205 65% 352 1
Senior	High	School Asokore General	Arts 273 209
(Amgiss) General	Science 320 243

Home	Economics 262 204
Visual	Arts 253 207

Programme

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

(ADONTEN	MMA	OR	ANSEC)

OPTION	1	SCHOOLS

Day	/	
Boarding

Option

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Boarding*

Day	/	
Boarding

BECE	Score	of	
Admitted	Students WASSCE	Performance

Code School	Name District Gender Boarding
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Average Lowest Pass	Rate Candidates

50208 ATWIMA	KWANWOMA ATWIMA	KWANWOMA Mixed Business 295 295 30% 108 1
Senior	High/Technical Trede General	Arts 295 223
School	(Akass)

50903 BANKOMAN SEKYERE	KUMAWU Mixed Agriculture 1
Senior	High	School Banko Business 285 255

General	Arts 273 216
Home	Economics 263 204
Visual	Arts 246 208

50206 BAREKESE ATWIMA	MPONUA Mixed Agriculture 223 223 42% 1124 1
Senior	High	School Nyinahin Business 223 223
(ABANBOFOUR	OR	BASEC) General	Arts 223 223

51702 BEPOSO ASANTE	AKIM	CENTRAL Girls Business 281 213 36% 221 1
Senior	High	School Konongo General	Arts 296 217
(Okatakyeremma)

51302 BODWESANGO ADANSI	NORTH Mixed Agriculture 283 220 74% 492 1
Senior	High	School Bodwesango Business 307 242
(BODSEC) General	Arts 303 221

51204 CHRIST	THE	KING	 OBUASI Mixed Business 273 207 38% 372 1
Catholic	School Obuasi General	Arts 301 217

General	Science 318 236
Home	Economics 286 208
Visual	Arts 276 213

51003 COLLINS ASANTE	AKIM	NORTH Mixed Business 286 242 85% 929 1
Senior	High	School Agogo General	Arts 298 214
(Cshs) General	Science 317 249

Home	Economics 282 210

51804 DADEASE	AGRIC SEKYERE	KUMAWU Mixed Agriculture 266 213 64% 863 1
Senior	High	School Dadease Business 251 204
(Great	Dass) General	Arts 272 208

General	Science 293 221
Visual	Arts 261 205

50309 DENYASEMAN	CATHOLIC	 BEKWAI Mixed Day Business 295 295 46% 138 1
Senior	High	School Poano General	Arts 295 223
(Eduaninmma)

51201 DOMPOASE	 ADANSI	NORTH Mixed Business 279 210 50% 421 1
Senior	High	School Dompoase General	Arts 300 224
(Dopass) General	Science 307 240

Home	Economics 287 206
Visual	Arts 282 218

50801 DWAMENA	AKENTEN OFFINSO Mixed Agriculture 278 212 43% 787 1
Senior	High	School Offinso Business 274 215
(DASS) General	Arts 311 256

General	Science 343 274
Home	Economics 311 258

51604 EJISU EJISU	JUABEN Mixed Day Agriculture 271 211 47% 536 1
Senior	High/Technical	School Ejisu Home	Economics 261 208
(ESTS) Technical 263 204

Visual	Arts 251 204

51601 EJISUMAN EJISU	JUABEN Mixed Business 298 253 44% 1174 1
Senior	High	School Ejisu General	Arts 319 228
(Esec) General	Science 350 294

Home	Economics 308 183
Visual	Arts 286 177

50901 EJURAMAN	ANGLICAN EJURA-SEKYEDUMASE Mixed Agriculture 252 212 43% 566 1
Senior	High	School Ejura Business 256 205

General	Arts 274 212
General	Science 313 236
Home	Economics 273 208
Visual	Arts 280 215

50402 ESAASE	BONTEFUFUO	 AMANSIE	WEST Mixed Business 280 212 55% 534 1
Senior	High/Technical	School Esaase	Bontefufuo General	Arts 276 215
(Sikamma) Home	Economics 268 212

Technical 260 207

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Code School	Name District Gender Boarding Programme

BECE	Score	of	
Admitted	Students WASSCE	Performance

Option



								

3

Average Lowest Pass	Rate Candidates

51203 FOMENA	T.I.	AHMADIYYA	 ADANSI	NORTH Mixed Agriculture 259 208 41% 390 1
Senior	High	School Fomena Business 280 210
(Famous	AMASS) General	Arts 293 211

General	Science 310 231

50508 GHANA	MUSLIM	MISSION	 SEKYERE	CENTRAL Mixed Business 223 223 33% 197 1
Senior	High	School Beposo General	Arts 223 223
(GHAMMISH) Home	Economics 223 223

50706 GYAAMA	PENSAN	 KWABRE	EAST Mixed Business 242 202 34% 652 1
Senior	High/Technical	School Aboaso-Ashanti General	Arts 261 207
(GYAPESS) Home	Economics 247 205

Technical 240 203
Visual	Arts 250 203

50116 ISLAMIC	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 295 223 71% 542 1
Senior	High	School Kumasi	Abrepo	Junction General	Arts 295 223
(Asotiefo) General	Science 151 151

Home	Economics 295 223
Visual	Arts 223 223

50303 JACOBU	 AMANSIE	CENTRAL Mixed Agriculture 295 234 79% 333 1
Senior	High/Technical	School Jacobu General	Arts 301 226
(ASAMMERIMA) Technical 269 210

51101 JUASO	DAY	 ASANTE	AKIM	SOUTH Mixed Agriculture 278 212 42% 318 1
Senior	High/Technical	School Juaso Business 246 204
(Juastech) General	Arts 269 208

General	Science 296 207
Home	Economics 254 208
Technical 249 205

50607 KOFIASE	ADVENTIST.	 MAMPONG Mixed Business 233 203 20% 176 1
Senior	High/Technical	School Kofiase General	Arts 255 205
(AKUKUDAM) Home	Economics 244 202

50603 KONADU	YIADOM	 AFIGYA	SEKYERE	SOUTH Mixed Business 250 203 45% 391 1
Senior	High	School Asaman General	Arts 268 209
(KOYISS) Home	Economics 256 203

Visual	Arts 250 204

50112 KUMASI	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 335 310 40% 838 1
Senior	High/Technical	School Patasi-Kumasi General	Arts 368 338
(KSTS) General	Science 367 367

Home	Economics 351 328
Technical 370 333
Visual	Arts 350 327

51402 MAABANG	 AHAFO	ANO	NORTH Mixed Agriculture 274 216 31% 457 1
Senior	High/Technical	School Maabang General	Arts 266 209
(MASTEC) Home	Economics 248 207

Technical 247 205
Visual	Arts 259 209

51501 MANKRANSO	 AHAFO	ANO	SOUTH Mixed Agriculture 245 202 36% 571 1
Senior	High	School Mankranso Business 253 213
(MANSEC) General	Arts 259 207

Visual	Arts 244 204

50403 MANSO	ADUBIA	 AMANSIE	WEST Mixed Agriculture 266 205 55% 531 1
Senior	High/Technical	School Adubia Business 275 205
(AMANSIEMMA) General	Arts 278 210

Home	Economics 267 208
Visual	Arts 264 207

50401 MANSOMAN	 AMANSIE	WEST Mixed Business 285 217 68% 412 1
Senior	High	School Manso	Atwere General	Arts 285 209
(HIMASS) General	Science 293 217

50803 NAMONG	 OFFINSO Mixed Agriculture 255 202 38% 1086 1
Senior	High/Technical	School Namong Business 247 205
(AKOFOUR) General	Arts 269 206

Home	Economics 256 205
Technical 254 206
Visual	Arts 256 204

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Code School	Name District Gender Boarding Programme

BECE	Score	of	
Admitted	Students WASSCE	Performance

Option
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Average Lowest Pass	Rate Candidates

51301 NEW	EDUBIASE	 ADANSI	SOUTH Mixed Business 267 204 24% 771 1
Senior	High	School New	Edubiase General	Arts 279 207

General	Science 288 209
Home	Economics 267 208
Visual	Arts 257 208

50805 NKENKAASU	 OFFINSO	NORTH Mixed Day Business 243 206 40% 256 1
Senior	High	School	(NKESS) Nkinkansu General	Arts 250 206

50207 NYINAHIN	CATHOLIC	 ATWIMA	NWABIAGYA Mixed Business 295 223 23% 263 1
Senior	High	School Barekese General	Arts 295 295
(DYNAMIC	NCASS) General	Science 295 223

Visual	Arts 295 295

50172 OFOASE	KOKOBEN	 BEKWAI Mixed Business 295 295 25% 110 1
Senior	High	School Ofoase	Kokobin General	Arts 295 223

Home	Economics 295 223

51103 OFOASE	 ASANTE	AKIM	SOUTH Mixed Agriculture 255 212 31% 274 1
Senior	High/Technical	School Ofoase General	Arts 268 236
(OSETS) Home	Economics 247 209

Technical 252 209

50302 OPPON	MEMORIAL	 BEKWAI Mixed Business 295 223 50% 452 1
Senior	High	School Kokofu General	Arts 273 211
(AKOFO) General	Science 300 213

Home	Economics 267 213

50604 OTUMFUO	OSEI	TUTU	II AFIGYA-KWABRE Mixed Agriculture 278 206 51% 620 1
College Tetrem Business 277 210
(OSEC) General	Arts 284 208

General	Science 323 225
Home	Economics 271 205
Visual	Arts 265 207

51004 OWERRIMAN	 ASANTE	AKIM	NORTH Mixed Agriculture 246 202 71% 435 1
Senior	High	School Domeabra General	Arts 276 208
(Owess) General	Science 285 216

Home	Economics 251 205
Technical 236 203

50505 PRESBY	 SEKYERE	CENTRAL Mixed Day Business 223 223 45% 287 1
Senior	High	School Kwamang General	Arts 295 223
(K	PRESEC)

51102 PRESBYTERIAN	 ASANTE	AKIM	SOUTH Mixed Business 263 209 29% 290 1
Senior	High	School Bompata General	Arts 265 211
(Presec	B) General	Science 285 208

Home	Economics 252 203
Visual	Arts 255 202

50150 SAKAFIA	ISLAMIC	 ASOKORE	MAMPONG Mixed Day Business 223 223 26% 55 1
Senior	High	School Sawaba General	Arts 223 223
(Daakyi	Abrepon) Home	Economics 223 223

50602 SDA	 AFIGYA	SEKYERE	SOUTH Mixed Business 278 210 42% 942 1
Senior	High	School Agona General	Arts 297 217
(MMAPONMMA) General	Science 339 265

Home	Economics 291 228

50902 SEKYEDUMASE	 EJURA-SEKYEDUMASE Mixed Agriculture 246 209 56% 483 1
Senior	High	School Sekyedumase Business 236 202

General	Arts 262 207
Home	Economics 250 206
Visual	Arts 244 205

50139 SERWAA	NYARKO	GIRLS	 KUMASI	METRO Girls Business 295 223 53% 566 1
Senior	High	School New	Tafo-Kumasi General	Arts 367 367
(Osiahene) Home	Economics 367 367

Visual	Arts 295 295

50305 BOSOME BOSOME	FREHO Mixed General	Arts 223 223 1
Senior	High/Technical	School Asiwa Home	Economics 223 223
(Nsromma) Technical 295 223

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Code School	Name District Gender Boarding Programme

BECE	Score	of	
Admitted	Students WASSCE	Performance

Option
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Average Lowest Pass	Rate Candidates

51608 ST.	GEORGE	CATHOLIC	 BOSOMTWE Mixed Business 223 223 19% 49 1
Senior	High/Technical	School Kuntanase General	Arts 272 219
(Nkoden) Home	Economics 244 211

50804 ST.	JEROME	 OFFINSO Mixed Agriculture 273 211 51% 286 1
Senior	High	School Abofour Business 255 208
(SA	JESS) General	Arts 268 208

Home	Economics 251 207

50504 ST.	JOSEPH'S	SEMINARY	 MAMPONG Mixed Business 258 201 37% 423 1
Senior	High	School Mampong General	Arts 355 333
(Ahotefuor) Home	Economics 256 203

Visual	Arts 263 207

50304 ST.	JOSEPH'S	 BEKWAI Mixed Agriculture 295 295 67% 272 1
Senior	High/Technical	School Ahwiren Business 223 223
(SAJOSTECH) General	Arts 295 223

Technical 295 223

51704 ST.	MARY'S	GIRLS	 ASANTE	AKIM	CENTRAL Girls Business 291 219 49% 72 1
Senior	High	School Konongo General	Science 341 213
(SMAGS) Visual	Arts 263 207

51401 TEPA	 AHAFO	ANO	NORTH Mixed Agriculture 303 263 89% 847 1
Senior	High	School Tepa Business 320 289
(Great	TESS) General	Arts 342 301

General	Science 358 300
Visual	Arts 334 300

51805 TIJJANIYA	 SEKYERE	EAST Mixed Business 272 212 72% 298 1
Senior	High	School Asokore General	Arts 251 205
(Shagabani) Visual	Arts 256 204

51703 WESLEY	HIGH	SCHOOL BOSOMTWE Mixed Agriculture 246 205 91% 164 1
(Wshs) Beposo Business 240 202

General	Arts 260 207

50307 WESLEY	 BEKWAI Mixed Business 295 223 39% 586 1
Senior	High	School Bekwai General	Arts 367 295
(Nyame	Adehyiye) Home	Economics 295 295

Visual	Arts 295 223

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding*

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Boarding

Code School	Name District Gender Boarding Programme

BECE	Score	of	
Admitted	Students WASSCE	Performance

Option
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Average Lowest Pass	Rate Candidates

50605 ADU	GYAMFI	 AFIGYA	SEKYERE	SOUTH Mixed Business 292 227 37% 1116 2
Senior	High	School Jamasi General	Arts 326 244
(ADEHYIE) General	Science 341 281

Home	Economics 332 261

50704 ADUMAN	 AFIGYA-KWABRE Mixed Agriculture 305 268 59% 881 2
Senior	High	School Aduman Business 300 262
(ADMASS	OR	NKYIRIMAA) General	Arts 323 251

General	Science 348 298
Home	Economics 317 219
Visual	Arts 310 207

51701 AFUA	KOBI	AMPEM	GIRLS	 ATWIMA	KWANWOMA Girls Agriculture 291 244 67% 628 2
Senior	High	School Trabuom Business 339 259
(Owoahene) General	Arts 358 311

General	Science 373 321
Home	Economics 295 223
Visual	Arts 314 287

50606 AGONA	 AFIGYA	SEKYERE	SOUTH Mixed Agriculture 273 212 64% 798 2
Senior	High/Technical	School Agona Business 283 221
(ASTECH) General	Arts 283 213

Home	Economics 280 218
Technical 286 213
Visual	Arts 268 215

50101 ASANTEMAN	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 343 239 73% 703 2
Senior	High	School Bantama General	Arts 370 288
(ASASS) General	Science 390 324

Home	Economics 357 270
Visual	Arts 351 276

51605 BONWIRE	 EJISU	JUABEN Mixed Agriculture 269 205 26% 657 2
Senior	High/Technical	School Bonwire Business 257 206
(BSTS) General	Arts 263 209

General	Science 288 219
Home	Economics 253 207
Technical 261 210
Visual	Arts 252 205

51801 EFFIDUASE SEKYERE	EAST Mixed Business 288 213 68% 881 2
Senior	High/Community	School Effiduase General	Arts 317 267
(Effisco) Home	Economics 315 255

Visual	Arts 308 269

51602 JACHIE-PRAMSO	 BOSOMTWE Mixed Agriculture 272 228 56% 658 2
Senior	High	School Jachie	Pramso Business 266 206
(Akyeame) General	Arts 318 264

General	Science 317 256
Home	Economics 310 263
Visual	Arts 307 265

51603 JUABEN	 EJISU	JUABEN Mixed Agriculture 261 203 58% 666 2
Senior	High	School Juaben Business 297 247

General	Arts 306 246
General	Science 332 247
Home	Economics 292 243
Visual	Arts 286 242

50109 KNUST.	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 409 381 83% 664 2
Senior	High	School Knust General	Arts 389 328
(Mmadwemma) General	Science 406 376

Home	Economics 385 295
Technical 399 348
Visual	Arts 372 218

50705 KOFI	AGYEI	 KWABRE	EAST Mixed Agriculture 257 210 25% 804 2
Senior	High/Technical	School Bampenase Business 266 209
(A) General	Arts 260 206

Home	Economics 253 207
Technical 266 203
Visual	Arts 254 207

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

OPTION	2	SCHOOLS

Code School	Name District Gender Boarding Programme

BECE	Score	of	
Admitted	Students WASSCE	Performance

Option

Day	/	
Boarding*

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding



								

7

Average Lowest Pass	Rate Candidates

50105 KUMASI	ACADEMY ASOKORE	MAMPONG Mixed Agriculture 349 307 80% 930 2
(Kumaca) Asokore	Mampong Business 370 302

General	Arts 364 265
General	Science 400 350
Home	Economics 362 263
Visual	Arts 351 255

50103 KUMASI	GIRLS	 KUMASI	METRO Girls Business 379 339 63% 787 2
Senior	High	School Abrepo General	Arts 394 317

General	Science 409 360
Home	Economics 377 275
Visual	Arts 337 297

50111 KUMASI	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Boys Agriculture 369 343 83% 732 2
(KUHIS) Atonsu	Gyenase-Ksi Business 361 261

General	Arts 380 296
General	Science 398 342
Visual	Arts 365 244

50114 KUMASI	WESLEY	GIRLS	 KUMASI	METRO Girls Business 367 367 77% 832 2
Senior	High	School Suami-Kumasi General	Arts 367 295
(K	Wey	Gey	Hey) General	Science 439 367

Home	Economics 367 295
Visual	Arts 295 295

50205 MPASATIA	 ATWIMA	MPONUA Mixed Agriculture 295 223 30% 516 2
Senior	High/Technical	School Mpasatia Business 223 223
(M.	S.	H.	T.	S) General	Arts 295 223

General	Science 295 223
Home	Economics 295 223
Technical 223 223
Visual	Arts 223 223

50204 NKAWIE	 ATWIMA	NWABIAGYA Mixed Agriculture 273 206 34% 774 2
Senior	High/Technical	School Nkawie Business 279 210
(N.	S.	T.	S) General	Arts 295 223

Home	Economics 300 256
Technical 293 234
Visual	Arts 295 223

50501 NSUTAMAN	CATHOLIC	 SEKYERE	CENTRAL Mixed Agriculture 283 227 44% 604 2
Senior	High	School Nsuta Business 255 201
(Great	NACAS) General	Arts 273 207

General	Science 303 212
Home	Economics 265 205
Visual	Arts 261 203

51202 OBUASI	 OBUASI Mixed Agriculture 315 267 53% 1056 2
Senior	High/Technical	School Obuasi Business 349 295
(Asikafo) General	Arts 341 283

General	Science 366 296
Home	Economics 333 274
Technical 343 284

50601 OKOMFO	ANOKYE	 AFIGYA	SEKYERE	SOUTH Mixed Agriculture 293 223 42% 1241 2
Senior	High	School Wiamoase Business 286 211
(The	Worriors) General	Arts 318 263

General	Science 333 281
Home	Economics 300 226
Visual	Arts 301 259

50106 OSEI	KYERETWIE	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 344 266 58% 867 2
Senior	High	School Old	Tafo	-	Kumasi General	Arts 373 307
(OKESS) General	Science 377 282

Home	Economics 344 265
Visual	Arts 341 254

50203 OSEI	TUTU	 ATWIMA	NWABIAGYA Boys Agriculture 329 302 80% 711 2
Senior	High	School Akropong Business 348 315
(Abrempong) General	Arts 367 367

General	Science 378 327
Visual	Arts 364 323

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding*

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Code School	Name District Gender Boarding Programme

BECE	Score	of	
Admitted	Students WASSCE	Performance

Option
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50301 SDA	 BEKWAI Mixed Agriculture 314 231 67% 799 2
Senior	High	School Bekwai Business 367 295
(PIESIE) General	Arts 352 307

General	Science 370 314
Home	Economics 356 307
Visual	Arts 344 311

50702 SIMMS	 KWABRE	EAST Mixed Agriculture 274 221 35% 714 2
Senior	High/Community	School Fawoade Business 275 211
(Simms) General	Arts 293 239

General	Science 308 246
Home	Economics 281 214
Visual	Arts 277 215

50119 ST.	HUBERT	SEMINARY KUMASI	METRO Boys Agriculture 295 223 87% 195 2
Senior	High	School Santasi-Kumasi Business 367 223
(Sahus) General	Arts 367 223

General	Science 295 295

50202 TOASE	 ATWIMA	NWABIAGYA Mixed Agriculture 305 223 32% 1080 2
Senior	High	School Toase Business 285 213
(TOSS) General	Arts 328 230

General	Science 352 295
Home	Economics 327 246
Visual	Arts 341 297

51802 TWENEBOA	KODUA	 SEKYERE	KUMAWU Mixed Agriculture 306 229 50% 901 2
Senior	High	School Kumawu Business 297 237
(TK) General	Arts 317 261

General	Science 343 289
Home	Economics 313 259
Visual	Arts 308 259

Day	/	
Boarding

Code School	Name District Gender Boarding Programme

BECE	Score	of	
Admitted	Students WASSCE	Performance

Option

Day	/	
Boarding

Boarding	
for	
Seminaria
ns	only

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding
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50107 ANGLICAN	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Agriculture 370 344 71% 1223 3
Senior	High	School Asem-Kumasi Business 383 328
(KASS) General	Arts 394 318

General	Science 410 366
Home	Economics 386 310
Visual	Arts 385 314

51002 KONONGO	ODUMASE	 ASANTE	AKIM	CENTRAL Mixed Agriculture 334 305 60% 943 3
Senior	High	School Odumase Business 343 305
(KOSS) General	Arts 356 314

General	Science 365 323
Home	Economics 364 314
Visual	Arts 354 315

50110 OPOKU	WARE	 KUMASI	METRO Boys Business 412 344 95% 955 3
Senior	High	School Santasi-Kumasi General	Arts 402 339
(OWASS) General	Science 423 366

Visual	Arts 398 278

50108 PREMPEH	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Boys Business 396 349 90% 986 3
Sofoline-Kumasi General	Arts 406 340

General	Science 426 376
Visual	Arts 401 327

50102 ST.	LOUIS	 KUMASI	METRO Girls Business 417 376 92% 663 3
Senior	High	School Oduom-Kumasi General	Arts 418 358
(The	Pacesetters) General	Science 430 382

Home	Economics 409 362
Visual	Arts 396 347

50502 ST.	MONICA'S	 MAMPONG Girls Agriculture 315 238 72% 523 3
Senior	High	School Mampong Business 344 300
(Monchie) General	Arts 377 295

General	Science 390 342
Home	Economics 374 295
Visual	Arts 341 299

50104 T.I.	AHMADIYYA	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Agriculture 338 306 66% 998 3
Senior	High	School Kumasi	-	Stadium Business 370 338
(Amass	Phobia) General	Arts 374 322

General	Science 383 338
Home	Economics 376 317
Visual	Arts 368 318

50201 YAA	ASANTEWAA	GIRLS	 KUMASI	METRO Girls Agriculture 363 300 83% 787 3
Senior	High	School Tanoso-Kumasi Business 365 264
(Royals	or	Adehye) General	Arts 409 349

General	Science 420 374
Home	Economics 412 333
Visual	Arts 365 320

OPTION	3	SCHOOLS

Code School	Name District Gender Boarding Programme

BECE	Score	of	
Admitted	Students WASSCE	Performance

Option

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding
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9051801 KROBEA	ASANTE SEKYERE	EAST Autobody	Works 268 215 4
Technical	Vocational	School Asokore Blocklaying	&	

Concreting
253 208

(Cadvee) Carpentry	&	Joinery 233 211
Catering 263 215
Electrical	Installation 278 212
Fashion	Designing 269 208
Plumbing	&	Gas	
Fitting

235 207

Welding 248 212
Secretarial

9050101 KUMASI KUMASI	METRO Autobody	Works 295 295 4
Technical	Institute Kumasi Blocklaying	&	

Concreting
295 295

(KTI	(CANADIANS) Carpentry	&	Joinery 295 223
Diesel	Mech/Heavy	
Engine

367 295

Electrical	Installation 367 295
Electrical	Machine	/	
Motor	Rewinding

295 295

Fashion	Designing 295 223
Furniture	Craft 295 223
Industrial	Mechanics 295 223
Motor	Vehicle	
Mechanics

367 295

Plumbing	&	Gas	
Fitting

295 295

Radio/TV/Computer	
Repairs

295 223

Refrigeration	&	Air	
Cond

295 223

Upholstery 295 223
Welding 295 295

9050102 METHODIST KUMASI	METRO Blocklaying	&	
Concreting

223 223 4

Technical	Institute Kwadaso Carpentry	&	Joinery 295 223
(MTI) Electrical	Installation 295 223

Fashion	Designing 223 223
Welding 223 223

OPTION	4	SCHOOLS

Code School	Name District Gender Boarding Programme

BECE	Score	of	
Admitted	Students WASSCE	Performance

Option
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50125 ADABIE KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 5% 425 5
Educational	Complex Bantama General	Arts 151 151
(Great	Adaco)

50141 ANGEL	EDUCATIONAL	COMPLEX	KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 295 295 57% 296 5
Senior	High	School Kumasi General	Arts 295 223
(Abfo) General	Science

Home	Economics
Visual	Arts

51005 ASANTE	AKYEM ASANTE	AKIM	NORTH Mixed Day Business 223 223 41% 237 5
Technical	Institute Konongo,	Partriensah General	Arts 272 228
(AATI) Home	Economics 233 217

50138 ASSEMBLIES	OF	GOD	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day Business 38% 409 5
Senior	High	School Kumasi General	Arts 295 223
(Ambassadors)

50133 CAMBRIDGE	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day Business 53% 84 5
Senior	High	School Kumasi General	Arts 295 223

51607 CHURCH	OF	CHRIST.	 EJISU	JUABEN Mixed Business 48% 327 5
Senior	High	School Adadientam General	Arts 281 213
(Chrisec) General	Science 351 323

Home	Economics 251 226

50173 DDD	 BOSOMTWE Mixed Business 22% 233 5
Sawua-Atobiase	 General	Arts
Off	Lake	Road Home	Economics

Visual	Arts

50148 ELITE	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 5
Ayeduase-Kumasi General	Arts 295 223

General	Science
Home	Economics
Visual	Arts 151 151

50135 FAITH	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 21% 339 5
Senior	High	School Kumasi General	Arts 223 223
(A) Home	Economics 295 295

Visual	Arts 295 295

51208 FR.	AUGUSTINE	MURPHY	 OBUASI Mixed Business 36% 144 5
Senior	High	School Obuasi General	Arts 295 223
(Nhyiraba) General	Science

Home	Economics

50126 GARDEN	CITY KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 295 223 12% 544 5
Commercial	College Kumasi

50129 GHANA	NATIONAL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 6% 364 5
Academy Kumasi General	Arts 295 223
(Akufo) Technical

Visual	Arts 223 223

50170 GHANAIAN	GERMAN KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day Business 5
Senior	High	School Denkyemuoso-Kumasi General	Arts

General	Science
Visual	Arts

50163 GREAT	FAITH	ROCKERY	 ATWIMA	KWANWOMA Mixed Business 18% 67 5
Senior	High	School Ahenema	Kokoben General	Arts

Home	Economics
Visual	Arts

50165 GREAT	GADECO	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 223 223 40% 459 5
Senior	High	School Kumasi General	Arts 151 151

Home	Economics 151 151

50176 IDEAL	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day Business 5
Kentinkrono General	Arts

General	Science
Home	Economics
Visual	Arts

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Senior	High/Technical	School

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

OPTION	5	SCHOOLS

Code School	Name District Gender Boarding Programme

BECE	Score	of	
Admitted	Students WASSCE	Performance

Option
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50152 JOY	PROFESSIONAL ATWIMA	NWABIAGYA Mixed Day Business 19% 456 5
Academy Nso	Nyame	Ye	 General	Arts

Abuakwa,	Kumasi Home	Economics
Visual	Arts

50146 JOY	STANDARD KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day Business 79% 265 5
College Kumasi General	Arts
(Abenfo) Visual	Arts

51209 JUST.	LOVE	 OBUASI Mixed Business 199 193 28% 104 5
Senior	High	School Obuasi General	Arts 197 193

Home	Economics 196 193

50136 KINGS	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day Business 151 151 14% 1002 5
Kumasi General	Arts 223 223

(Kingco) Visual	Arts 223 223

50121 KINGS	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 29% 227 5
(Nhyira		Mma) Kumasi General	Arts 223 223

Home	Economics
Visual	Arts

50144 KOMFO	ANOKYE	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 34% 346 5
Senior	High	School Kumasi General	Arts 295 223
(Sikadwamma) General	Science 295 223

Home	Economics 223 223
Visual	Arts 295 295

50178 MIGHTY	ROYAL	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day Business 10% 443 5
Senior	High	School Parkoso	-	Asokore	 General	Arts

Mampong Home	Economics
Visual	Arts

50153 NATIONAL	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 14% 180 5
Senior	High	School Amakom	/	Dechemso General	Arts

Visual	Arts

50120 NIGRITIAN	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 27% 328 5
(Nigrico) Kumasi

50166 NOBLE	PRINCE	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 10% 51 5
Senior	High	School Tafo-Adompom General	Arts

Visual	Arts

50154 PENTECOST KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 151 151 34% 316 5
Senior	High	School Breman	West,	 General	Arts 151 151
(PENSEC) Kumasi Home	Economics 151 151

Visual	Arts 151 151

50131 PHILIP'S	COMMERCIAL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 16% 181 5
College Kumasi General	Arts 223 223
(Phil)

50145 PRESBYTERIAN	GIRLS	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day Business 72% 210 5
Senior	High	School Kumasi General	Arts 295 223
(Asomdwemma) Home	Economics

Visual	Arts

50147 PRESDEL	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day Business 367 367 35% 173 5
Kumasi General	Arts

50117 PRINCE	OF	PEACE	GIRLS	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 295 295 27% 119 5
Senior	High	School Suntresu General	Arts 295 223
(Popgiss)

50143 SDA	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day Business 151 151 61% 622 5
Senior	High	School Kenyasi-Kumasi General	Arts 151 151
(KENDASS) Visual	Arts 151 151

50157 SEA	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 41% 293 5
Senior	High	School Kumasi General	Arts 295 223

Home	Economics
Visual	Arts
Home	Economics

50149 SEIBEL	AND	BARKER	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 58% 240 5
(CPC) Amanfrom	Kumasi General	Arts 295 223

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Code School	Name District Gender Boarding Programme

BECE	Score	of	
Admitted	Students WASSCE	Performance

Option
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50161 SOCIETY	OF	AFRICAN	MISSIONS KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day Business 34% 197 5
Senior	High	School Kumasi General	Arts 295 223
(Smash) Home	Economics

51303 ST.	ANDREWS	 ADANSI	SOUTH Mixed Agriculture 6% 350 5
Senior	High	School Aburaso Business

General	Arts

50128 ST.	JOSEPH'S	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 27% 108 5
Senior	High/Technical	School Kumasi General	Arts
(Ahotefo) General	Science

Technical 295 223

50140 TAWHEED KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 295 223 30% 61 5
Educational	Complex Kumasi-Akwatia	 General	Arts 223 223
(Abenfor) Line Visual	Arts

50137 UNIVERSITY	TUTORIAL	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day Business 26% 56 5
Senior	High	School Kumasi General	Arts 295 295
(Nimdifo)

50142 VICTORY	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day Business 5
Kumasi General	Arts 151 151

Home	Economics
Visual	Arts

50164 WESTPHALIAN	 SEKYERE	EAST Mixed Business 295 295 54% 145 5
Senior	High	School Oyoko-Ashanti General	Arts 223 223
(Wesfalco) Home	Economics 223 223

Visual	Arts 223 223

9050104 CATHOLIC	TECHNICAL	INSTITUTEKUMASI	METRO Blocklaying	&	
Concreting

223 223 5

(CTI) Kumasi Carpentry	&	Joinery

1051406 CENTRAL	 KUMASI	METRO Mixed Business 5
Senior	High	School Kumasi General	Arts 367 295
(Central) General	Science

Home	Economics
Visual	Arts

9050192 CITY	EDUCATION	COMPLEX KUMASI	METRO Accounting 5
Kumasi Catering 151 151

Fashion	Designing
Hair	Dressing
Secretarial
Textiles

9050103 MANCELLS KUMASI	METRO Catering 151 151 5
Vocational	Training	Centre Kumasi Fashion	Designing 151 151

Hair	Dressing 151 151
Textiles 223 223

9050106 OPOKU	WARE	GIRLS KUMASI	METRO Catering 295 223 5
Vocational	 Presby	girls	SHS Fashion	Designing 295 223
(Awomma) Hair	Dressing

1051411 OSEI	TUTU	II ATWIMA	NWABIAGYA Mixed Business 5
Senior	High/Technical	School Amadum-Adankwame General	Arts 295 242

9051001 OUR	LADY'S ASANTE	AKIM	NORTH Catering 5
Adult	Educational	Centre Konongo Fashion	Designing

Hair	Dressing

9050107 RAMSEYER KUMASI	METRO Blocklaying	&	
Concreting

5

Vocational	Institute Presby	girls	SHS Carpentry	&	Joinery
Catering 151 151
Fashion	Designing 151 151
Furniture	Craft 223 223
Motor	Vehicle	
Mechanics

295 223

Plumbing	&	Gas	
Fitting

223 223

Kumasi Fashion	Designing 295 223

9050105 ST.	PETER'S	GIRLS KUMASI	METRO Catering 223 223 5
Vocational	Institute Hair	Dressing

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Boarding

Day	/	
Hostel

Day	/	
Hostel

Code School	Name District Gender Boarding Programme

BECE	Score	of	
Admitted	Students WASSCE	Performance

Option



Pass	Rate Candidates
51206 ASARE	BEDIAKO	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ADANSI	NORTH Mixed Day/Boarding 78% 601 1
51302 BODWESANGO	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ADANSI	NORTH Mixed Day/Boarding 74% 492 1
51201 DOMPOASE	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ADANSI	NORTH Mixed Day/Boarding 50% 421 1
51203 FOMENA	T.I.	AHMADIYYA	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ADANSI	NORTH Mixed Day/Boarding 41% 390 1
51205 AKROFUOM	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL ADANSI	SOUTH Mixed Day/Boarding 54% 235 1
51301 NEW	EDUBIASE	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ADANSI	SOUTH Mixed Day/Boarding 24% 771 1
51303 ST.	ANDREWS	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ADANSI	SOUTH Mixed Day/Hostel 6% 350 5
50605 ADU	GYAMFI	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL AFIGYA	SEKYERE	SOUTH Mixed Day/Boarding 37% 1116 2
50606 AGONA	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL AFIGYA	SEKYERE	SOUTH Mixed Day/Boarding 64% 798 2
50603 KONADU	YIADOM	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL AFIGYA	SEKYERE	SOUTH Mixed Day/Boarding 45% 391 1
50601 OKOMFO	ANOKYE	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL AFIGYA	SEKYERE	SOUTH Mixed Day/Boarding 42% 1241 2
50602 SDA	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL AFIGYA	SEKYERE	SOUTH Mixed Day/Boarding 42% 942 1
50704 ADUMAN	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL AFIGYA-KWABRE Mixed Day/Boarding 59% 881 2
50708 AHENKRO	COMMUNITY	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL AFIGYA-KWABRE Mixed Day 61% 65 1
50604 OTUMFUO	OSEI	TUTU	II	COLLEGE AFIGYA-KWABRE Mixed Day/Boarding 51% 620 1
51402 MAABANG	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL AHAFO	ANO	NORTH Mixed Day/Boarding 31% 457 1
51401 TEPA	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL AHAFO	ANO	NORTH Mixed Day/Boarding 89% 847 1
51501 MANKRANSO	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL AHAFO	ANO	SOUTH Mixed Day/Boarding 36% 571 1
50303 JACOBU	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL AMANSIE	CENTRAL Mixed Day/Hostel 79% 333 1
50402 ESAASE	BONTEFUFUO	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL AMANSIE	WEST Mixed Day/Boarding 55% 534 1
50403 MANSO	ADUBIA	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL AMANSIE	WEST Mixed Day/Boarding* 55% 531 1
50401 MANSOMAN	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL AMANSIE	WEST Mixed Day/Boarding 68% 412 1
51702 BEPOSO	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ASANTE	AKIM	CENTRAL Girls Day/Hostel 36% 221 1
51002 KONONGO	ODUMASE	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ASANTE	AKIM	CENTRAL Mixed Day/Boarding 60% 943 3
51704 ST.	MARY'S	GIRLS	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ASANTE	AKIM	CENTRAL Girls Day/Boarding 49% 72 1
51001 AGOGO	STATE	COLLEGE ASANTE	AKIM	NORTH Mixed Day/Boarding 79% 818 1
51005 ASANTE	AKYEM	TECHNICAL	INSTITUTE ASANTE	AKIM	NORTH Mixed Day 41% 237 5
51003 COLLINS	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ASANTE	AKIM	NORTH Mixed Day/Boarding 85% 929 1

9051001 OUR	LADY'S		ADULT	EDU.	CENTRE ASANTE	AKIM	NORTH 5
51004 OWERRIMAN	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ASANTE	AKIM	NORTH Mixed Day/Boarding 71% 435 1
51101 JUASO	DAY	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL ASANTE	AKIM	SOUTH Mixed Day/Boarding 42% 318 1
51103 OFOASE	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL ASANTE	AKIM	SOUTH Mixed Day/Hostel 31% 274 1
51102 PRESBYTERIAN	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ASANTE	AKIM	SOUTH Mixed Day/Boarding 29% 290 1
50105 KUMASI	ACADEMY ASOKORE	MAMPONG Mixed Day/Boarding 80% 930 2
50150 SAKAFIA	ISLAMIC	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ASOKORE	MAMPONG Mixed Day 26% 55 1
51701 AFUA	KOBI	AMPEM	GIRLS	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ATWIMA	KWANWOMA Girls Day/Boarding 67% 628 2
50208 ATWIMA	KWANWOMA	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL ATWIMA	KWANWOMA Mixed Day/Hostel 30% 108 1
50163 GREAT	FAITH	ROCKERY	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ATWIMA	KWANWOMA Mixed Day/Boarding 18% 67 5
50206 BAREKESE	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ATWIMA	MPONUA Mixed Day/Boarding 42% 1124 1
50205 MPASATIA	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL ATWIMA	MPONUA Mixed Day/Boarding 30% 516 2
50152 JOY	PROFESSIONAL	ACADEMY ATWIMA	NWABIAGYA Mixed Day 19% 456 5
50204 NKAWIE	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL ATWIMA	NWABIAGYA Mixed Day/Boarding 34% 774 2
50207 NYINAHIN	CATHOLIC	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ATWIMA	NWABIAGYA Mixed Day/Boarding 23% 263 1

1051411 OSEI	TUTU	II	SENIOR	HIGH/TECHNICAL ATWIMA	NWABIAGYA Mixed Day/Boarding 5
50203 OSEI	TUTU	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ATWIMA	NWABIAGYA Boys Day/Boarding 80% 711 2
50202 TOASE	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL ATWIMA	NWABIAGYA Mixed Day/Boarding 32% 1080 2
50309 DENYASEMAN	CATHOLIC	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL BEKWAI Mixed Day 46% 138 1
50172 OFOASE	KOKOBEN	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL BEKWAI Mixed Day/Hostel 25% 110 1
50302 OPPON	MEMORIAL	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL BEKWAI Mixed Day/Boarding 50% 452 1
50301 SDA	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL BEKWAI Mixed Day/Boarding 67% 799 2
50304 ST.	JOSEPH'S	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL BEKWAI Mixed Day/Boarding* 67% 272 1
50307 WESLEY	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL BEKWAI Mixed Day/Hostel 39% 586 1
50305 BOSOME	SENIOR	HIGH/TECHNICAL BOSOME	FREHO Mixed Day/Boarding 1
50173 DDD	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL BOSOMTWE Mixed Day/Boarding 22% 233 5
51602 JACHIE-PRAMSO	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL BOSOMTWE Mixed Day/Boarding 56% 658 2
51608 ST.	GEORGE	CATHOLIC	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL BOSOMTWE Mixed Day/Boarding 19% 49 1
51703 WESLEY	HIGH	SCHOOL BOSOMTWE Mixed Day/Boarding 91% 164 1
51606 ACHINAKROM	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL EJISU	JUABEN Mixed Day/Boarding 23% 424 1
51605 BONWIRE	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL EJISU	JUABEN Mixed Day/Boarding* 26% 657 2
51607 CHURCH	OF	CHRIST.	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL EJISU	JUABEN Mixed Day/Boarding 48% 327 5
51604 EJISU	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL EJISU	JUABEN Mixed Day 47% 536 1
51601 EJISUMAN	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL EJISU	JUABEN Mixed Day/Boarding 44% 1174 1
51603 JUABEN	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL EJISU	JUABEN Mixed Day/Boarding 58% 666 2
50901 EJURAMAN	ANGLICAN	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL EJURA-SEKYEDUMASE Mixed Day/Boarding 43% 566 1
50902 SEKYEDUMASE	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL EJURA-SEKYEDUMASE Mixed Day/Boarding 56% 483 1
50125 ADABIE	EDUCATIONAL	COMPLEX KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Hostel 5% 425 5
50115 ADVENTIST.	DAY	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Hostel 62% 762 1
50156 AL-AZHARIYA	ISLAMIC	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day 59% 270 1
50141 ANGEL	EDUCATIONAL	COMPLEX	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 57% 296 5
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50107 ANGLICAN	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 71% 1223 3
50113 ARMED	FORCES	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 51% 664 1
50101 ASANTEMAN	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 73% 703 2
50138 ASSEMBLIES	OF	GOD	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day 38% 409 5
50133 CAMBRIDGE	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day 53% 84 5

9050104 CATHOLIC	TECH.	INSTITUTE KUMASI	METRO 5
1051406 CENTRAL	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 5
9050192 CITY	EDUCATION	COMPLEX KUMASI	METRO 5

50148 ELITE	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 5
50135 FAITH	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed DayBoarding 21% 339 5
50126 GARDEN	CITY	COMMERCIAL	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Hostel 12% 544 5
50129 GHANA	NATIONAL	ACADEMY KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Hostel 6% 364 5
50170 GHANAIAN	GERMAN	SENIOR	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day 5
50165 GREAT	GADECO	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 40% 459 5
50176 IDEAL	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day 5
50116 ISLAMIC	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 71% 542 1
50146 JOY	STANDARD	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day 79% 265 5
50136 KINGS	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day 14% 1002 5
50121 KINGS	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 29% 227 5
50109 KNUST.	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 83% 664 2
50144 KOMFO	ANOKYE	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 34% 346 5
50103 KUMASI	GIRLS	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Girls Day/Boarding 63% 787 2
50111 KUMASI	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Boys Day/Boarding 83% 732 2
50112 KUMASI	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 40% 838 1
50114 KUMASI	WESLEY	GIRLS	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Girls Day/Boarding 77% 832 2

9050103 MANCELLS		VOC.	TRG.	CENTRE KUMASI	METRO 5
50178 MIGHTY	ROYAL	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day 10% 443 5
50153 NATIONAL	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 14% 180 5
50120 NIGRITIAN	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Hostel 27% 328 5
50166 NOBLE	PRINCE	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Hostel 10% 51 5

9050106 OPOKU	WARE	GIRLS	VOC. KUMASI	METRO 5
50110 OPOKU	WARE	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Boys Day/Boarding 95% 955 3
50106 OSEI	KYERETWIE	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 58% 867 2
50154 PENTECOST.	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 34% 316 5
50131 PHILIP'S	COMMERCIAL	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Hostel 16% 181 5
50108 PREMPEH	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Boys Day/Boarding 90% 986 3
50145 PRESBYTERIAN	GIRLS	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day 72% 210 5
50147 PRESDEL	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day 35% 173 5
50117 PRINCE	OF	PEACE	GIRLS	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Hostel 27% 119 5

9050107 RAMSEYER	VOC.	INST. KUMASI	METRO 5
50143 SDA	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day 61% 622 5
50157 SEA	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 41% 293 5
50149 SEIBEL	AND	BARKER	COLLEGE KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 58% 240 5
50139 SERWAA	NYARKO	GIRLS	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Girls Day/Boarding 53% 566 1

9050101 KUMASI	TECH.	INST. KUMASI	METRO 4
9050102 METHODIST	TECHNINCAL	INSTITUTE KUMASI	METRO 4

50161 SOCIETY	OF	AFRICAN	MISSIONS	SNR.	HIGH KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day 34% 197 5
50119 ST.	HUBERT	SEM.	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Boys Boarding	for	

Seminarians	only
87% 195 2

50128 ST.	JOSEPH'S	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Hostel 27% 108 5
50102 ST.	LOUIS	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Girls Day/Boarding 92% 663 3

9050105 ST.	PETER'S	GIRLS	VOC.	INSTITUTE KUMASI	METRO 5
50104 T.I.	AHMADIYYA	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding 66% 998 3
50140 TAWHEED	EDUCATIONAL	COMPLEX KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day/Boarding/

Hostel
30% 61 5

50137 UNIVERSITY	TUTORIAL	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day 26% 56 5
50142 VICTORY	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Mixed Day 5
50201 YAA	ASANTEWAA	GIRLS	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KUMASI	METRO Girls Day/Boarding 83% 787 3
50703 ADANWOMASE	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KWABRE	EAST Mixed Day/Boarding 28% 552 1
50707 ADVENTIST.	GIRLS	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KWABRE	EAST Girls Day/Boarding* 53% 463 1
50701 ANTOA	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL KWABRE	EAST Mixed Day/Boarding 26% 666 1
50706 GYAAMA	PENSAN	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL KWABRE	EAST Mixed Day/Boarding 34% 652 1
50705 KOFI	AGYEI	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL KWABRE	EAST Mixed Day/Boarding 25% 804 2
50702 SIMMS	SNR.	HIGH/COMM.	SCHOOL KWABRE	EAST Mixed Day/Boarding 35% 714 2
50503 AMANIAMPONG	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL MAMPONG Mixed Day/Boarding 44% 733 1
50607 KOFIASE	ADVENTIST.	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL MAMPONG Mixed Day/Boarding 20% 176 1
50504 ST.	JOSEPH'S	SEMINARY	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL MAMPONG Mixed Day/Boarding 37% 423 1
50502 ST.	MONICA'S	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL MAMPONG Girls Day/Boarding 72% 523 3
51204 CHRIST.	THE	KING	CATHOLIC	SCHOOL OBUASI Mixed Day/Boarding 38% 372 1
51208 FR.	AUGUSTINE	MURPHY	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL OBUASI Mixed Day/Boarding 36% 144 5
51209 JUST.	LOVE	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL OBUASI Mixed Day/Boarding 28% 104 5
51202 OBUASI	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL OBUASI Mixed Day/Boarding 53% 1056 2
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50801 DWAMENA	AKENTEN	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL OFFINSO Mixed Day/Boarding 43% 787 1
50803 NAMONG	SNR.	HIGH/TECHNICAL	SCHOOL OFFINSO Mixed Day/Boarding 38% 1086 1
50804 ST.	JEROME	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL OFFINSO Mixed Day/Boarding 51% 286 1
50802 AKUMADAN	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL OFFINSO	NORTH Mixed Day/Boarding 61% 736 1
50805 NKENKAASU	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL OFFINSO	NORTH Mixed Day 40% 256 1
50508 GHANA	MUSLIM	MISSION	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL SEKYERE	CENTRAL Mixed Day/Boarding 33% 197 1
50501 NSUTAMAN	CATHOLIC	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL SEKYERE	CENTRAL Mixed Day/Boarding* 44% 604 2
50505 PRESBY	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL SEKYERE	CENTRAL Mixed Day 45% 287 1
51803 ASOKORE	T.I.	AHMAD.	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL SEKYERE	EAST Girls Day/Boarding 65% 352 1
51801 EFFIDUASE	SNR.	HIGH/COMM.	SCHOOL SEKYERE	EAST Mixed Day/Boarding 68% 881 2

9051801 KROBEA	ASANTE	TEC/VOC	SCH. SEKYERE	EAST 4
51805 TIJJANIYA	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL SEKYERE	EAST Mixed Day/Hostel 72% 298 1
50164 WESTPHALIAN	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL SEKYERE	EAST Mixed Day/Boarding 54% 145 5
50903 BANKOMAN	SENIOR	HIGH SEKYERE	KUMAWU Mixed Day/Hostel 1
51804 DADEASE	AGRIC.	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL SEKYERE	KUMAWU Mixed Day/Boarding 64% 863 1
51802 TWENEBOA	KODUA	SNR.	HIGH	SCHOOL SEKYERE	KUMAWU Mixed Day/Boarding 50% 901 2


